

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5708/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07 / 2 006 in W P No. 1007/ 2005 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

O I L & N A T U R A L G A S C O R P O R A T I O N L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G O V T . O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kalyan Pathak, ASG,
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. A.K.Soni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
MS. Asha G.Nair, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master