

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5708/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 1007/2005

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Marayaamputtam, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Lenin H. Hijam, adv.  
Mr. Abdul Tamboli, Adv.

Mr. Arun R. Pednekar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master